
Provinciaal Kampioenschap jeugd 2011 

Atletiekstadion Gentbrugge, Gent (RCG) 

25/06/2011 

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup  V  Time :10:38 

Heat:1  

 1 4944 DE BEULE JUDITH           00 KAAG  13.30    

 2 4894 DE KEUKELEERE SUSANNAH    00 RCG   13.91    

 3 4410 BEGYN LENA                00 STAX  13.92    

 4 4627 COCQUYT LUNA              01 STAX  14.33    

 5 4242 DE WILDE JINKE            00 RCG   14.65    

 6 4741 DE MEESTER LAURA          00 VS    15.71    

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup  V  Time :10:38 

Heat:2  

 1 4428 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 AVLO  11.81    

 2 4236 COQUYT JUSTINE            00 RCG   12.25    

 3 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             01 VOLH  12.49    

 4 4648 LALOUX MARGOT             00 DEIN  13.60    

 5 4305 CLAESSENS MELISSA*        01 ACME  13.74    

 6 4158 DE BRUYNE LISA            00 DEIN  13.82    

 7 4540 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       00 HALE  14.62    

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup  Men  Time :10:50 

Heat:1  

 1 5234 GILSON PIOTR              01 ACME  12.13    

 2 5054 CARRETTE ARNE             00 DEIN  12.24    

 3 5909 GUILBERT THIBAULD         00 KAAG  12.78    

 4 5673 KERKHOFS MATTHIAS         00 LEBB  13.70    

 5 5357 DECOCK JEFF               00 KAAG  13.72    

 6 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             00 VOLH  13.83    

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup  Men  Time :10:50 

Heat:2  

 1 5333 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD         00 STAX  12.25    

 2 5559 INGELAERE JARNI           00 DEIN  12.72    

 3 5353 STEVENS NIELS             00 AVLO  12.81    

 4 5343 COPPENS GERTJAN           00 AVLO  12.82    

 5 5222 CLAESSENS SVEN            00 ACME  13.47    

 6 5338 VAN DEN BROECK RAF        00 EA    14.45    

 7 5329 VANDE PUTTE ROBIN         00 STAX  18.38    

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup  Men  Time :10:50 

Heat:3  

 1 5699 DESMET RUBEN              00 VS    11.38    

 2 5745 BIEBAUT SANDER            00 RCG   11.84    

 3 5144 VERA ROBBIE               00 RCG   11.86    

 4 5724 VELLEMAN TOM              01 VITA  12.05    

 5 5686 DE SMET YANN              01 VS    13.02    

 6 5056 CLAEYS REINHARD           00 DEIN  13.05    

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min  V  Time :10:52 



Heat:1  

 1 7266 KNAPEN MEIKE              98 AVLO  11.82    

 2 7154 GUILBERT NIKE             98 KAAG  12.44    

 3 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         99 VOLH  12.68    

 4 7571 VAN CANNEYT HANNE         99 VS    13.78    

 5 7521 SEGERS  NATHALIE          99 VITA  14.52    

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min  V  Time :10:52 

Heat:2  

 1 7503 SPRANGERS FIEN            98 DEIN  10.33    

 2 7451 WOLFCARIUS THERESA        98 STAX  10.66    

 3 8124 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  11.40    

 4 6971 BOEL SHARI                98 ACW   11.82    

 5 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          98 ZELE  12.32    

 6 7876 DE BAETS EVI              99 RIEM  12.42    

 

80m horden 0,84m      Min  Men  Time :11:39 

Heat:1  

 1 8214 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD       98 RCG   13.21    

 2 8390 DUMON REINDERT            98 KAAG  13.98    

 3 8679 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT      98 VS    15.05    

 4 8808 BENSCHOP EDWARD           98 KAAG  15.35    

 5 8802 COPPIETERS EVERT          99 EA    15.68    

 6 8359 DANEEL WANNES             99 AVLO  17.32    

 7 8446 CARTON ARNO               99 ASVO  17.67    

 8 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            99 ZELE  18.04    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :11:50 

Heat:1  

 1 7741 MAREELS MARTHE            99 KAAG  23.76    

 2 7438 RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHE   98 LEBB  23.86    

 3 7628 VERVYNCK DAGMAR           99 DEIN  24.88    

 4 7551 VAN DE VELDE ELISE        99 DEIN  25.22    

 5 7521 SEGERS  NATHALIE          99 VITA  25.75    

 6 7595 DE PAUW GISKE             99 VOLH  26.65    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :11:50 

Heat:2  

 1 7578 DE BRUYCKER ANNELIES      98 VS    22.54    

 2 7703 ROELANDT FEBE             99 VS    22.65    

 3 7074 DE GROOTE FEMKE           99 DEIN  22.99    

 4 7232 VLAYEN LOVELYN-JOYCE      98 ACME  23.16    

 5 7476 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA      98 STAX  23.23    

 6 7569 CANT FIEN                 99 VOLH  23.77    

 7 7590 DE WINTER JILL            98 VS    24.05    

 

150 meter                 Min  V  Time :11:50 

Heat:3  

 1 7682 PAUWELS MATTI             99 HAMM  22.03    

 2 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          98 ZELE  22.51    

 3 7245 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE           98 ZA    22.78    

 4 7366 DEMARET MEREL             98 KAAG  22.90    

 5 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE    98 DEIN  22.92    

 6 6965 DE RYCKE AMBER            98 ACW   22.97    

 7 7669 VAN DAMME HANNAH          99 RCG   23.23    

 



150 meter                 Min  V  Time :11:50 

Heat:4  

 1 7305 DILLENS JUDITH            98 EA    20.00    

 2 7601 VAN LANCKER INA           98 VS    20.40    

 3 7451 WOLFCARIUS THERESA        98 STAX  21.71    

 4 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    98 DEIN  21.90    

 5 7876 DE BAETS EVI              99 RIEM  22.04    

 6 8217 PARENT ALESSIA            98 ASVO  22.12    

 7 6971 BOEL SHARI                98 ACW   23.10    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :11:50 

Heat:1  

 1 7948 LUCKX REINOUT             98 ACW   22.16    

 2 7862 VERDUYCKT JENS            99 ZELE  23.66    

 3 9385 DE SAEDELEIR ILIAS        98 LEBB  23.68    

 4 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            99 ZELE  24.64    

 5 7895 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS    99 RIEM  24.68    

 6 8651 PARMENTIER KLAAS          98 DEIN  24.84    

 

150 meter                 Min  Men  Time :11:50 

Heat:2  

 1 8210 RAHOENS CREO              98 RCG   20.09    

 2 8693 STALPAERT ARNO            98 VS    20.71    

 3 8348 DEPOORTERE DYLAN          99 EA    20.91    

 4 8616 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN      98 DEIN  21.00    

 5 8106 TAS FREDERIK              98 LEBB  21.23    

 6 7982 MEESE MAARTEN             99 ACW   21.63    

 7 9487 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 ACW   23.19    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :13:39 

Heat:1  

 1 2440 VAN SNICK ANAIS           02 ACG   9.95    

 2 1403 KETSMAN FEBE              02 ASVO  10.80    

 3 1468 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE      03 KAAG  10.81    

 4 904 JOLIE CHARLOTTE           03 RIEM  11.32    

 5 2622 VERBEEK LAURE             STAX  11.69    

 6 2468 PRAET AXELLE              04 STAX  12.03    

 7 2551 BAEKE ALINE               04 ACME  12.66    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :13:39 

Heat:2  

 1 1499 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        03 VOLH  10.10    

 2 2205 CAILLY MEREL              02 RCG   10.56    

 3 1277 DE RAEVE  MAUD            02 KAAG  10.88    

 4 1511 VAN STEENKISTE MARGOT     02 DEIN  11.31    

 5 1482 LOWAGIE RISA              02 VS    11.31    

 6 1538 VANDORPE XANTHE           02 AVLO  11.33    

 7 1319 D'HOOGE ELLEN             03 HALE  11.69    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :13:39 

Heat:3  

 1 1392 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX  10.47    

 2 815 VERMEIREN STIEN           03 ZELE  10.53    

 3 1375 ROELANDT BRITT            02 LEBB  10.64    

 4 925 MEESE PAULIEN             02 ACW   11.06    

 5 1494 MALFLIET LINE             03 VOLH  11.58    



 6 1502 JANSSENS ELIEN            04 KAAG  12.92    

 7 2225 VAN DER MEIRSCH FEMKE     03 ALVA  13.48    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :13:39 

Heat:4  

 1 915 VAN HYFTE GAELLE          02 RIEM  10.34    

 2 1151 ROELS FEBE                02 ACME  10.40    

 3 1226 VAN BRITSOM MARE          03 AVLO  11.26    

 4 2367 DE SCHUYTER AXELLE        04 DEIN  11.63    

 5 2204 CAILLY LISA               04 RCG   11.91    

 6 2378 VAN HESE BRITNEY          02 HAMM  12.19    

 7 1582 VAN LIERDE JITTE          04 VITA  16.50    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :13:39 

Heat:5  

 1 1090 COQUYT MAXENCE            02 RCG   10.53    

 2 2488 DENOOZE RAYNA             03 ACG   10.74    

 3 1526 VANHOUTTE LAURE           02 DEIN  11.31    

 4 1557 DUA EMILIA                02 RCG   11.33    

 5 1506 VAN PARYS LOUISE          03 DEIN  11.49    

 6 1617 DEWAELE KAAT              04 DEIN  14.11    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :15:21 

Heat:1  

 1 1461 FACON ALEXANDER           02 ACME  9.43    

 2 1414 VERGISON ARNE             02 RCG   9.84    

 3 1367 ROBBERECHT STAN           02 HAMM  10.32    

 4 9701 LACHAMPT VIC              Stax  10.99    

 5 1410 STEVENS BRECHT            03 RCG   11.05    

 6 2039 DE WIN ARNO               02 VITA  11.06    

 7 3151 DE CLERCQ MATIS           02 KAAG  11.25    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :15:21 

Heat:2  

 1 1450 BAELE JARNE               02 ACME  9.53    

 2 1294 DE GROOTE FERRE           02 DEIN  10.32    

 3 1893 DESMET LUKAS              02 VS    10.58    

 4 2050 DE BACKER AARON           02 HAMM  10.86    

 5 1655 DE COCK JELTE             02 ACG   10.92    

 6 1406 GENBRUGGE  MATHIJS        02 RCG   11.30    

 7 2101 BEKAERT BAS               02 VS    11.44    

 8 1927 VAN LIERDE SIMON          02 VITA  11.69    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :15:21 

Heat:3  

 1 1580 VERRIEST NOAH             02 EA    9.60    

 2 1727 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE      02 LEBB  10.16    

 3 1752 PAUWELS MATHIAS           02 KAAG  10.28    

 4 1208 BEZZAHI CHARID            02 ACW   10.80    

 5 1543 ALLEGAERT JASPER          02 STAX  10.88    

 6 1733 VERMEIRE BRANCO           03 HALE  11.32    

 7 1548 SCHOKKAERT SENNE          02 STAX  11.60    

 8 3026 ROBBERECHT WOUT           04 HAMM  12.06    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :15:21 

Heat:4  



 1 1089 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS     02 RIEM  9.65    

 2 2344 MOREAU BJARNE             02 RIEM  9.85    

 3 1134 DE COCK CEDRIC            02 ACW   10.58    

 4 1943 ROELANTS WARRE            02 ALVA  10.80    

 5 2084 COPPIETERS KOBE           02 EA    11.06    

 6 1728 KERKHOFS YORAN            03 LEBB  11.09    

 7 1573 VAN DEN BROECK BERT       03 EA    11.51    

 8 2412 DE WOLF BRAM              03 EA    11.90    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :15:21 

Heat:5  

 1 1460 EVRARD BENJAMIN           02 ACME  9.87    

 2 1427 SOETENS BRENT             02 LAT   10.30    

 3 1296 DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN    03 DEIN  10.85    

 4 1729 VERMEIREN BRUCE           03 LEBB  11.00    

 5 1572 DE RIJCKE JOHANNES        03 EA    11.42    

 6 1325 CHERLET ROBBE             03 RCG   11.98    

 7 1852 DAS JOBBE                 03 STAX  12.20    

 8 2631 MICHELS KENJI             04 DEIN  13.99    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:1  

 1 5045 LASSER ELISE              00 VITA  9.11    

 2 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          01 VOLH  9.85    

 3 4801 CHAMPEAUX ANNE-SOPHIE     00 LEBB  10.01    

 4 4372 VAN ASSCHE MARIE          01 AVLO  10.17    

 5 3998 JOLIE KAREN               00 RIEM  10.36    

 6 4420 VAN CUTSEM AMBER          00 EA    10.52    

 7 4414 EGGERMONT JENNA           00 STAX  10.63    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:2  

 1 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   9.43    

 2 4153 COENE LENA                00 DEIN  9.78    

 3 4627 COCQUYT LUNA              01 STAX  9.93    

 4 4742 DE POTTER VALERIE         00 VS    10.07    

 5 4562 ANDRIES MARIE             01 ASVO  10.18    

 6 4302 BAEKE EMMA                01 ACME  10.56    

 7 4191 ROELS FEBE                01 RCG   11.37    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:3  

 1 4347 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA  9.36    

 2 4535 DE SMET KAREN             00 HALE  9.79    

 3 4942 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  9.93    

 4 4438 VAN PETEGEM ALANI         00 KAAG  10.35    

 5 4251 VAN WAMBEKE LINDE         00 RCG   10.81    

 6 4866 VAN LIERDE SOETKIN        00 ACG   11.07    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:4  

 1 4749 OST YME                   00 VS    9.59    

 2 4715 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  9.60    

 3 4409 LISON FELIEN              01 STAX  10.13    

 4 4728 BEELEN TINE               00 VOLH  10.31    

 5 5507 VERMEIREN SOPHIE          01 LEBB  10.98    



 6 4939 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN       01 ASVO  11.05    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:5  

 1 4300 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 ACME  9.54    

 2 4721 STUER LOTTE               01 VOLH  9.86    

 3 4352 DEPLOREZ JELKE            00 ZA    10.02    

 4 4422 DE MAESSCHALCK MARGOT     00 EA    10.10    

 5 9620 MARININA KRISTINA         RCG   10.80    

 6 4599 DE PAUW MEREL             01 LEBB  11.45    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:6  

 1 5231 INGELS MARTHE             01 KAAG  9.63    

 2 4407 BEVERNAEGIE LISE          00 EA    9.95    

 3 4937 VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA      01 ASVO  10.14    

 4 4154 WALRAEVENS JULE           00 LEBB  10.19    

 5 4741 DE MEESTER LAURA          00 VS    10.44    

 6 4708 DE MEESTER JANA           01 VS    10.98    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :17:25 

Heat:1  

 1 5231 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN          00 ACME  8.78    

 2 5056 CLAEYS REINHARD           00 DEIN  9.35    

 3 5459 DE PAUW THOMAS            00 ASVO  9.47    

 4 5347 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL       01 AVLO  9.73    

 5 5799 SCHEIRS ROBIN             00 HAMM  9.94    

 6 5176 DE VISSCHER LORENZO       01 RCG   10.04    

 7 5336 DE WAEGENEER THOMAS       01 EA    10.54    

 8 5324 GOEDERTIER VICTOR         01 DEIN  10.57    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :17:25 

Heat:2  

 1 5432 DECLERCQ BRENT            00 HALE  9.03    

 2 6736 BOONE JONAS               ACW   9.29    

 3 5460 DE MERLIER JEF            01 ASVO  9.63    

 4 4892 VERNIERS THIBEAU          01 ZELE  9.64    

 5 5169 BUFFEL SIMON              01 RCG   9.73    

 6 5521 PAUWELS THOMAS            00 KAAG  10.07    

 7 5294 DESMET VICTOR             01 DEIN  10.55    

 8 5330 VANDEMOORTELE BERT        00 STAX  10.87    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :17:25 

Heat:3  

 1 4871 ELENGESA CRAIG            01 LEBB  9.10    

 2 5235 BEUDTS TUUR               00 RIEM  9.42    

 3 5686 DE SMET YANN              01 VS    9.45    

 4 5457 MARTENS KASPER            00 ASVO  9.58    

 5 6261 DE RICK RAF               00 ACG   9.72    

 6 5184 DE BUNDEL CIEL            00 RIEM  9.97    

 7 5587 VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN     01 DEIN  11.01    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :17:25 

Heat:4  

 1 5234 GILSON PIOTR              01 ACME  9.31    

 2 5908 HENS KOBE                 00 KAAG  9.37    



 3 6563 MOENS ANTON               00 ACG   9.64    

 4 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              01 ACW   9.78    

 5 5689 D'HONDT LUKAS             01 VS    10.01    

 6 5378 SPRANGERS LIAM            01 KAAG  10.05    

 7 5178 D'HOOGE VIKTOR            00 RCG   10.22    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :17:25 

Heat:5  

 1 4805 VAN DE VOORDE ZACHERY     00 LAT   9.06    

 2 5218 BAELE JENS                01 ACME  9.18    

 3 5170 CHERLET JOOST             01 RCG   9.97    

 4 5911 VAN OOST BRENT            00 KAAG  10.17    

 5 5746 ROELANDT ROBBE            01 ALVA  10.21    

 6 5222 CLAESSENS SVEN            00 ACME  10.38    

 7 5327 VERSTAPPE  WOUTER         01 STAX  10.52    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :17:25 

Heat:6  

 1 5859 VAN LIERDE WANNES         00 RCG   9.40    

 2 5600 PEETERS VICTOR            00 VITA  9.41    

 3 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      01 ACW   10.09    

 4 5499 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE       01 LEBB  10.24    

 5 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             00 VOLH  10.30    

 6 5847 AKROUH ISSAM              01 ACW   10.40    

 7 4813 ROGGEMAN BENT             01 ZELE  10.90    

 

80 meter                  Min  V  Time :14:28 

Heat:1  

 1 7305 DILLENS JUDITH            98 EA    10.85    

 2 7175 VERGISON LAURA            99 RCG   12.01    

 3 7294 DHONT HANNE               99 DEIN  12.07    

 4 7245 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE           98 ZA    12.07    

 5 7613 VAN PARYS ALIEN           98 DEIN  12.56    

 6 7561 LAMBRECHTS ILKE           99 VS    13.04    

 7 7628 VERVYNCK DAGMAR           99 DEIN  13.37    

 8 8292 VAN DEN WINCKEL SILKE     99 ZA    14.00    

 

80 meter                  Min  V  Time :14:28 

Heat:2  

 1 7601 VAN LANCKER INA           98 VS    10.91    

 2 7583 STREMERSCH AISHA          98 VOLH  11.60    

 3 7074 DE GROOTE FEMKE           99 DEIN  12.32    

 4 7808 VAN MALDEREN EMMA         98 ZELE  12.34    

 5 7250 VAN HUFFEL STINA          98 ZA    12.46    

 6 7526 JANSSENS FIEN             99 VITA  12.72    

 7 6940 VAN STEENLANDT SUZANNE    99 ACW   12.85    

 8 7896 TEMMERMAN LENA            99 ACW   13.04    

 

80 meter                  Min  V  Time :14:28 

Heat:3  

 1 7299 HEYSE SARA                98 ASVO  11.50    

 2 7553 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ASVO  11.84    

 3 7578 DE BRUYCKER ANNELIES      98 VS    11.91    

 4 7669 VAN DAMME HANNAH          99 RCG   12.40    

 5 7232 VLAYEN LOVELYN-JOYCE      98 ACME  12.45    

 6 7741 MAREELS MARTHE            99 KAAG  12.59    



 7 7307 DE RIJCKE EMILIA          98 EA    12.67    

 8 7438 RIVERA ARMAYONES MAITHE   98 LEBB  12.71    

 

80 meter                  Min  V  Time :14:28 

Heat:4  

 1 8326 LOOTENS JILL              98 ACME  11.70    

 2 8217 PARENT ALESSIA            98 ASVO  12.03    

 3 7301 HUYS ANS                  98 EA    12.18    

 4 7682 PAUWELS MATTI             99 HAMM  12.39    

 5 7569 CANT FIEN                 99 VOLH  12.87    

 6 8188 VAN HOUTTE JUSTINE        99 RCG   12.89    

 7 7590 DE WINTER JILL            98 VS    12.91    

 8 8299 SAEYS LAUREN              99 HAMM  14.98    

 

80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :14:54 

Heat:1  

 1 8210 RAHOENS CREO              98 RCG   11.11    

 2 8823 PAUWELS ARTHUR            99 ACME  11.50    

 3 8428 DHONDT RUBEN              99 ACG   11.66    

 4 9104 VAN DER REYSEN BRAM       98 ACW   11.89    

 5 8454 MEEREMANS MATISSE         99 HALE  12.32    

 6 8448 DENYS LUKAS               98 ASVO  12.48    

 7 9385 DE SAEDELEIR ILIAS        98 LEBB  12.63    

 8 8286 DE GEYTER  JARNE          99 ZA    13.48    

 9 8509 BAEKE SIMON               99 STAX  14.90    

 

80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :14:54 

Heat:2  

 1 8693 STALPAERT ARNO            98 VS    11.11    

 2 8622 FRANSSENS LENNERT         99 VOLH  11.12    

 3 8348 DEPOORTERE DYLAN          99 EA    11.53    

 4 8333 BEVERNAEGIE LARS          98 EA    11.53    

 5 8732 VAN DAMME MATTHIAS        98 RCG   12.60    

 6 7971 HEYNINCK ROEL             98 ACW   12.92    

 7 7895 VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS    99 RIEM  13.07    

 8 9510 BRANTS TOMAS              STAX  13.45    

 

80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :14:54 

Heat:3  

 1 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         98 VOLH  10.99    

 2 8293 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO  11.09    

 3 8106 TAS FREDERIK              98 LEBB  11.38    

 4 8460 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME      98 HALE  11.80    

 5 8263 LEERS JARNE               98 ACME  13.15    

 6 8514 VERSTAPPE BRAM            99 STAX  13.26    

 7 7976 VERCAUTEREN LAURENS       98 ACW   13.29    

  7930 VAN ISTERDAEL SEPPE       98 ACW   DNF       

 

80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :14:54 

Heat:4  

 1 8679 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT      98 VS    11.39    

 2 8661 DE SMET TIBO              99 VS    11.65    

 3 7982 MEESE MAARTEN             99 ACW   11.66    

 4 8813 BLOT HARALD               99 RCG   12.48    

 5 9196 VAN REETH DAMIEN          98 HALE  12.58    

 6 9015 PIETERS WARD              99 EA    13.08    



 7 8351 VAN GEERT JONAS           99 EA    13.16    

  8086 BONNE  DRIES              98 DEIN  DNF       

 

80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :14:54 

Heat:5  

 1 8442 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  11.34    

 2 8326 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 ASVO  11.58    

 3 8296 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          99 AVLO  11.90    

 4 8196 CHERLET WOUT              99 RCG   12.33    

 5 8344 ZUTTERMAN KASPER          99 DEIN  12.44    

 6 9024 VAN HAEVERE JORDY         99 ACW   12.69    

 7 8942 PIETERS BEN               99 HAMM  12.92    

 8 9181 VERHOFSTADT GILLES        99 HAMM  14.22    

 

60 meter                  Ben  V  Time :15:22 

Heat:1  

 1 2440 VAN SNICK ANAIS           02 ACG   10.07    

 2 1499 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        03 VOLH  10.09    

 3 915 VAN HYFTE GAELLE          02 RIEM  10.17    

 4 815 VERMEIREN STIEN           03 ZELE  10.49    

 5 1151 ROELS FEBE                02 ACME  10.51    

 6 1090 COQUYT MAXENCE            02 RCG   10.52    

 7 2205 CAILLY MEREL              02 RCG   10.53    

 8 1392 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX  10.54    

 

60 meter                  Ben  Men  Time :15:23 

Heat:1  

 1 1461 FACON ALEXANDER           02 ACME  9.20    

 2 1580 VERRIEST NOAH             02 EA    9.33    

 3 1450 BAELE JARNE               02 ACME  9.35    

 4 1089 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS     02 RIEM  9.46    

 5 1460 EVRARD BENJAMIN           02 ACME  9.48    

 6 1414 VERGISON ARNE             02 RCG   9.68    

 7 2344 MOREAU BJARNE             02 RIEM  9.74    

 8 1727 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE      02 LEBB  9.95    

 

60 meter                  Pup  V  Time :15:23 

Heat:1  

 1 5045 LASSER ELISE              00 VITA  9.20    

 2 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   9.23    

 3 4347 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA  9.28    

 4 4300 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 ACME  9.35    

 5 4715 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  9.42    

 6 4749 OST YME                   00 VS    9.44    

 7 4153 COENE LENA                00 DEIN  9.50    

 8 5231 INGELS MARTHE             01 KAAG  9.70    

 

60 meter                  Pup  Men  Time :15:23 

Heat:1  

 1 5231 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN          00 ACME  8.76    

 2 5432 DECLERCQ BRENT            00 HALE  9.05    

 3 5218 BAELE JENS                01 ACME  9.06    

 4 4805 VAN DE VOORDE ZACHERY     00 LAT   9.07    

 5 4871 ELENGESA CRAIG            01 LEBB  9.18    

 6 6736 BOONE JONAS               ACW   9.29    

 7 5234 GILSON PIOTR              01 ACME  9.34    



 8 5056 CLAEYS REINHARD           00 DEIN  9.45    

 

80 meter                  Min  V  Time :15:28 

Heat:1  

 1 7601 VAN LANCKER INA           98 VS    10.66    

 2 7305 DILLENS JUDITH            98 EA    10.66    

 3 7299 HEYSE SARA                98 ASVO  11.44    

 4 8326 LOOTENS JILL              98 ACME  11.45    

 5 7583 STREMERSCH AISHA          98 VOLH  11.73    

 6 7553 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ASVO  11.76    

 7 7175 VERGISON LAURA            99 RCG   11.91    

 8 7578 DE BRUYCKER ANNELIES      98 VS    12.04    

 

80 meter                  Min  Men  Time :15:29 

Heat:1  

 1 8210 RAHOENS CREO              98 RCG   10.94    

 2 8293 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO  11.15    

 3 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         98 VOLH  11.16    

 4 8693 STALPAERT ARNO            98 VS    11.27    

 5 8622 FRANSSENS LENNERT         99 VOLH  11.29    

 6 8442 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  11.37    

 7 8679 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT      98 VS    11.46    

  8106 TAS FREDERIK              98 LEBB  DNF       

 

600 meter                 Ben  V  Time :16:27 

Heat:1  

 1 1375 ROELANDT BRITT            02 LEBB  2:06.91    

 2 1478 DE ROECK IMKE             02 VS    2:07.27    

 3 1740 OWUSU BERYL               03 RCG   2:16.05    

 4 1026 DE MUER EMMA              02 DEIN  2:16.66    

 5 2205 CAILLY MEREL              02 RCG   2:20.65    

 6 2396 VAN CAMPE LIESBETH        02 ACME  2:22.21    

 7 1735 HENS SOETKIN              03 KAAG  2:30.80    

 8 1494 MALFLIET LINE             03 VOLH  2:31.40    

 9 1557 DUA EMILIA                02 RCG   2:31.84    

 10 1089 CNUDDE KYANA              02 RCG   2:32.74    

 11 1055 VAN HULLE MARION          04 RCG   2:34.79    

 12 1226 VAN BRITSOM MARE          03 AVLO  2:34.82    

 13 1558 EVERAERT ELINE            03 RCG   2:37.39    

 14 2551 BAEKE ALINE               04 ACME  2:38.06    

 15 2204 CAILLY LISA               04 RCG   2:40.22    

 

600 meter                 Ben  V  Time :16:27 

Heat:2  

 1 1406 HANSSENS ILANA            02 ASVO  2:02.63    

 2 1493 BUYS THALIA               02 VOLH  2:05.74    

 3 1407 GAEREMYNCK TINE           02 ASVO  2:06.31    

 4 1120 KLUSKENS JANA             04 LAT   2:09.00    

 5 1405 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       03 ASVO  2:11.99    

 6 1151 ROELS FEBE                02 ACME  2:12.52    

 7 1121 KLUSKENS ELENA            04 LAT   2:13.61    

 8 1135 DE RAEVE MAITE            02 KAAG  2:15.79    

 9 925 MEESE PAULIEN             02 ACW   2:15.80    

 10 1230 DE RUYTER JANA            02 KAAG  2:17.97    

 11 1441 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE     03 DEIN  2:18.39    

 12 1467 DE MOOR HELENA            02 KAAG  2:18.60    



 13 921 DE BLOCK VEERLE           03 ACW   2:18.95    

 14 1173 DEPLOREZ SILKE            02 ZA    2:19.51    

 15 2485 LIEVENS CATO              03 ACG   2:30.33    

 

600 meter                 Ben  Men  Time :16:45 

Heat:1  

 1 1406 GENBRUGGE  MATHIJS        02 RCG   2:08.23    

 2 1944 VAN HIMBEECK MICHIEL      02 ALVA  2:12.70    

 3 1412 VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN    03 RCG   2:14.46    

 4 1942 BRUYLANDT LANDER          02 ALVA  2:16.90    

 5 1856 DE GROOTE RUNE            03 STAX  2:18.85    

 6 1963 REDANT JARNO              03 RCG   2:20.56    

 7 1733 VERMEIRE BRANCO           03 HALE  2:22.24    

 8 1328 DE VILDER JARNE           03 RCG   2:24.98    

 9 1339 MONS JEF                  02 RCG   2:25.07    

 10 2726 DUPREZ JILS               02 ZA    2:27.16    

 11 2412 DE WOLF BRAM              03 EA    2:29.16    

 12 1548 SCHOKKAERT SENNE          02 STAX  2:31.85    

 13 1287 BOONE NATHAN              04 DEIN  2:31.96    

 14 1382 WILLEMS JORIS             04 RCG   2:39.17    

 

600 meter                 Ben  Men  Time :16:45 

Heat:2  

 1 2000 VEREECKE VIC              02 RCG   2:06.28    

 2 1652 VAN RIE KOBE              02 ACG   2:10.24    

 3 1493 VAN DEN WINCKEL SANDER    02 ZA    2:10.73    

 4 1568 HERBOTS CASPER            02 STAX  2:11.01    

 5 1052 VERHEYDEN TOM             02 LAT   2:13.51    

 6 1906 VANNIEUWENHUYZE JOSSE     03 LEBB  2:13.66    

 7 2679 DE TROYER YORBEN          03 AVLO  2:14.17    

 8 2179 HENS BEREND               02 KAAG  2:16.15    

 9 1467 VAN CAMPE JAN             03 ACME  2:17.80    

 10 1894 DHONDT ALEX               02 VS    2:18.04    

 11 1208 BEZZAHI CHARID            02 ACW   2:19.36    

 12 2042 SEVERENS STIJN*           02 RCG   2:19.97    

 13 1595 JANZING BRAM              02 AVLO  2:20.64    

 14 1884 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS      03 VS    2:21.97    

 

600 meter                 Ben  Men  Time :16:45 

Heat:3  

 1 1460 EVRARD BENJAMIN           02 ACME  1:56.69    

 2 1408 MISPLON JEF               02 RCG   1:58.31    

 3 1150 COLMAN MATHISSE           02 ACW   1:59.69    

 4 1065 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN           02 ZELE  2:00.86    

 5 3079 NAUDTS ARNE               02 LEBB  2:01.78    

 6 1500 LIBBERECHT ARTHUR         02 ZA    2:01.80    

 7 1427 SOETENS BRENT             02 LAT   2:02.73    

 8 2491 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN       02 ACG   2:03.35    

 9 1442 SCHOCKAERT SEM            02 KAAG  2:04.22    

 10 1294 DE GROOTE FERRE           02 DEIN  2:05.06    

 11 2344 MOREAU BJARNE             02 RIEM  2:05.47    

 12 1915 VANNEROM BORIS            02 DEIN  2:07.12    

 13 1055 VINCK SYMEN               03 ZELE  2:07.52    

 14 1499 VAN DYCKE KASPER          02 ZA    2:07.80    

 15 1296 DE PAERMENTIER  GERBEN    03 DEIN  2:08.70    

 16 2492 DE WOLF MAARTEN           02 ACG   2:28.08    



 

1000 meter                Pup  V  Time :17:00 

Heat:1  

 1 4420 VAN CUTSEM AMBER          00 EA    3:47.03    

 2 4422 DE MAESSCHALCK MARGOT     00 EA    3:50.00    

 3 4351 DUPREZ LAURE              00 ZA    3:50.10    

 4 4195 VAN DER GUCHT BEATRICE    00 ACW   3:50.22    

 5 4894 DE KEUKELEERE SUSANNAH    00 RCG   3:52.77    

 6 4371 SONCK LOUISE              01 AVLO  3:56.39    

 7 4315 VAN HOOREWEDER FEBE       01 ACME  3:56.63    

 8 4309 ROELS HANNE               00 ACME  3:57.53    

 9 4754 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT         00 VS    4:00.28    

 10 4408 BRANTS RENEE              01 STAX  4:03.58    

 11 4438 VAN PETEGEM ALANI         00 KAAG  4:08.04    

 12 4939 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN       01 ASVO  4:09.51    

 13 4628 SCHELLYNCK JANNE          01 STAX  4:15.80    

 14 4414 EGGERMONT JENNA           00 STAX  4:21.84    

 15 4404 VONCK MARTE               01 EA    4:42.30    

 16 4191 ROELS FEBE                01 RCG   4:54.81    

 

1000 meter                Pup  V  Time :17:00 

Heat:2  

 1 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          00 VOLH  3:16.28    

 2 4025 STEVENS NANOUK            00 ACW   3:22.31    

 3 4806 TRIEST FEBE               00 RCG   3:25.53    

 4 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             01 VOLH  3:26.76    

 5 4779 VANNEROM FE               00 DEIN  3:32.50    

 6 4278 TRENSON BETH              00 KAAG  3:32.92    

 7 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          01 VOLH  3:39.08    

 8 4302 BAEKE EMMA                01 ACME  3:41.71    

 9 4158 DE BRUYNE LISA            00 DEIN  3:46.87    

 10 4562 ANDRIES MARIE             01 ASVO  3:48.08    

 11 3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       01 ACW   3:48.36    

 12 4648 LALOUX MARGOT             00 DEIN  3:49.10    

 13 4728 BEELEN TINE               00 VOLH  3:49.29    

  4305 CLAESSENS MELISSA*        01 ACME  DNS       

 

1000 meter                Pup  Men  Time :17:12 

Heat:1  

 1 5915 LOEYS MATTHIAS            01 RCG   3:31.04    

 2 5847 AKROUH ISSAM              01 ACW   3:33.41    

 3 5457 MARTENS KASPER            00 ASVO  3:33.97    

 4 6261 DE RICK RAF               00 ACG   3:40.22    

 5 5996 PIETERS RICK              01 HAMM  3:42.92  

  

 6 6490 KNAPEN PELLE              00 AVLO  3:42.99    

 7 5499 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE       01 LEBB  3:43.14    

 8 4892 VERNIERS THIBEAU          01 ZELE  3:44.04    

 9 5452 VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN      00 ASVO  3:46.07    

 10 4919 HUYGHEBAERT THIJS         00 RIEM  3:52.73    

 11 5449 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        00 ASVO  3:54.88    

 12 5674 DHONDT MATHIS             01 DEIN  3:57.68    

 13 5335 REDANT RUBEN              01 EA    4:03.15    

 14 5301 DEWAELE ARNOUT            01 DEIN  4:03.52    

 15 5587 VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN     01 DEIN  4:08.93    

 



1000 meter                Pup  Men  Time :17:12 

Heat:2  

 1 5259 VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH     00 ZA    3:13.61    

 2 5432 DECLERCQ BRENT            00 HALE  3:13.61    

 3 4916 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     00 ACW   3:16.05    

 4 5908 HENS KOBE                 00 KAAG  3:20.05    

 5 5600 PEETERS VICTOR            00 VITA  3:21.45    

 6 5911 VAN OOST BRENT            00 KAAG  3:24.59    

 7 4871 ELENGESA CRAIG            01 LEBB  3:25.86    

 8 4804 VERHEYDEN RUBEN           00 LAT   3:27.74    

 9 5461 DE MERLIER RAF            01 ASVO  3:29.25    

 10 5219 BAFORT JOACHIM            01 ACME  3:30.38    

 11 5799 SCHEIRS ROBIN             00 HAMM  3:31.46  

  

 12 5338 VAN DEN BROECK RAF        00 EA    3:35.81    

 13 4813 ROGGEMAN BENT             01 ZELE  3:36.12    

 14 5693 SERTIN DARIO              01 VS    3:41.86    

 15 5378 SPRANGERS LIAM            01 KAAG  3:45.26    

 

1000 meter                Min  V  Time :17:22 

Heat:1  

 1 7727 AERTS PAULIEN             98 ACW   3:14.76    

 2 6969 DE VLIEGER LIZE           98 ACW   3:15.62    

 3 6856 DE KINDER KIANA           99 LAT   3:15.70    

 4 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      99 ACW   3:20.57    

 5 7300 VONCK LOTTE               98 EA    3:22.89    

 6 7314 VAN DEN BROECK LISE       98 EA    3:23.16    

 7 8095 HORZENBERGER MARGIT       98 RIEM  3:24.92    

 8 7526 JANSSENS FIEN             99 VITA  3:25.73    

 9 6852 DAELMAN NINA              99 LAT   3:27.74    

 10 7582 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE    98 VS    3:27.85    

 11 7231 VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE      99 ACME  3:28.24    

 12 7747 DE KEYSER EMMA            99 RCG   3:28.86    

 13 7615 VAN RYSSEGHEM TREES       98 DEIN  3:30.60    

 14 7308 DE VEYLDER ANNELORE       99 EA    3:30.92    

 15 7437 VAN DE MAELE AMBER        98 LEBB  3:32.24    

 16 7195 DOBBELAERE RANI           98 KAAG  3:32.72    

 17 7200 COOPMAN DELPHINE          99 KAAG  3:33.34    

 18 6851 VAN KERCKHOVE HANNAH      99 LAT   3:33.50    

 19 6855 VELDEMAN LOUISE           99 LAT   3:33.52    

 20 7221 D'HOEDT  LAURIEN          99 ACME  3:41.42    

 21 7911 MERTENS  MAUD             99 EA    3:42.60    

 22 7565 MATTHIJS ANNELIES         99 VS    3:42.63    

 23 7552 DE CLERCQ LUTGARD         99 VS    3:43.28    

 24 7489 MOREELS LAURA             98 DEIN  3:47.04    

 

1000 meter                Min  Men  Time :17:32 

Heat:1  

 1 9473 BAKKALI HSSISSN MOHAMED*  98 ACW   3:20.58    

 2 9024 VAN HAEVERE JORDY         99 ACW   3:28.23    

 3 8236 PAUWELS SIMON             98 KAAG  3:28.59    

 4 9510 BRANTS TOMAS              STAX  3:28.65    

 5 8503 VAN BIESEN JONAS          99 LEBB  3:32.11    

 6 8351 VAN GEERT JONAS           99 EA    3:33.47    

 7 8449 DE BOCK TOM               98 ASVO  3:39.08    

 8 8623 MARTENS DRIES             99 VOLH  3:39.32    



 9 8263 LEERS JARNE               98 ACME  3:44.15    

 10 8726 VANDEN HOUWE BRECHT       98 ALVA  3:44.82    

 11 7865 VAN PUYENBROECK JARNO     99 ZELE  3:50.31    

 12 8692 SERTIN JARON              98 VS    3:59.15    

 13 8514 VERSTAPPE BRAM            99 STAX  4:01.45    

 

1000 meter                Min  Men  Time :17:32 

Heat:2  

 1 7970 DE ROP MICHIEL            98 ACW   2:55.27    

 2 8347 DE SMET DRIES             98 LEBB  2:55.38    

 3 7974 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ACW   3:00.73    

 4 8269 VAN POUCKE AARON          98 ACME  3:10.78    

 5 8448 DENYS LUKAS               98 ASVO  3:11.19    

 6 9429 HENS WOLF                 98 KAAG  3:11.43    

 7 8453 MAENHOUT YORICH           98 HALE  3:11.48    

 8 7926 DE LOCHT CISSE            99 ACW   3:12.09    

 9 8329 PEETERS TOM               98 EA    3:13.33    

 10 8445 BUYCK JASPER              98 ASVO  3:16.33    

 11 8336 VAN DER VINCKEN IAN       98 EA    3:18.36    

 12 8208 MISPLON LOUIS             99 RCG   3:23.85    

 13 8318 VAN BELLE WARD            99 EA    3:25.67    

 14 8297 VAN PUYVELDE STEF         98 AVLO  3:41.34    

 

300 meter                 Min  V  Time :17:35 

Heat:1  

 1 7250 VAN HUFFEL STINA          98 ZA    48.94    

 2 7301 HUYS ANS                  98 EA    49.13    

 3 7668 VAN DAMME DAGMAR          98 RCG   50.20    

 4 8223 VAN HEZE ASHLEY           98 HAMM  51.59    

 5 7846 POLLARIS LOTTE            98 LEBB  52.31    

 6 7575 VINCK CAITLIN             99 VS    56.25    

 7 7596 PORTEMAN SAM              99 VOLH  63.18    

 

300 meter                 Min  V  Time :17:35 

Heat:2  

 1 7225 PAUWELS JANA              98 ACME  43.62    

 2 7503 SPRANGERS FIEN            98 DEIN  44.44    

 3 7302 DE VLIEGER ILKJE          98 EA    45.44    

 4 7299 HEYSE SARA                98 ASVO  45.76    

 5 8326 LOOTENS JILL              98 ACME  46.28    

 6 7553 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ASVO  46.84    

 7 7604 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE      98 VS    47.32    

 8 7309 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY       99 EA    48.52    

 

300 meter                 Min  Men  Time :17:41 

Heat:1  

 1 8428 DHONDT RUBEN              99 ACG   45.74    

 2 8516 DA SILVA BRUNO            98 STAX  46.58    

 3 9196 VAN REETH DAMIEN          98 HALE  48.47    

 4 8241 COOPMAN CEDRIC            99 KAAG  50.14    

 5 8637 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  51.13    

 

300 meter                 Min  Men  Time :17:41 

Heat:2  

 1 8823 PAUWELS ARTHUR            99 ACME  44.80    

 2 7952 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     98 ACW   45.14    



 3 8661 DE SMET TIBO              99 VS    45.57    

 4 8460 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME      98 HALE  47.67    

 5 8511 DE BLANDER VICTOR         99 STAX  48.76    

 6 8732 VAN DAMME MATTHIAS        98 RCG   48.92    

 

300 meter                 Min  Men  Time :17:41 

Heat:3  

 1 7967 NICQUE MARVIN             98 ACW   41.92    

 2 9307 VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL      98 ASVO  42.38    

 3 8293 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO  42.59    

 4 8687 LAUWAERT LAURENS          98 VS    43.41    

 5 8213 VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT         98 RCG   43.86    

 6 8683 DHONDT THOMAS             98 VS    44.25    

 

polsstokspringen          Min  V  Time :10:39 

Heat:1  

 1 7405 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY     98 ASVO  2.81    

 2 7266 KNAPEN MEIKE              98 AVLO  1.80    

 

hoogspringen              Min  Men  Time :12:23 

Heat:1  

 1 8214 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD       98 RCG   1.43    

 2 7930 VAN ISTERDAEL SEPPE       98 ACW   1.43    

 3 7948 LUCKX REINOUT             98 ACW   1.40    

 3 8350 WYNANT MAARTEN            99 EA    1.40    

 3 8861 VAN HECKE MAARTEN         98 RIEM  1.40    

 6 8411 DIRVEN THOMAS             98 AVLO  1.40    

 7 7864 VAN PRAET WARD            99 ZELE  1.35    

 7 8633 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    98 VOLH  1.35    

 7 8678 DE GROOTE LUKAS           98 VS    1.35    

 7 8698 VEREECKEN SVEN            98 VS    1.35    

 11 8103 VAN GEERTRUYEN LARS       98 LEBB  1.30    

 11 8854 GOUBAU GILLES             98 ASVO  1.30    

 11 7952 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     98 ACW   1.30    

 14 8643 VERCAMMEN RUNE            99 DEIN  1.25    

 14 8697 TIMMERMANS JAKOB          98 VS    1.25    

 16 8518 LIPPENS JARNE             98 STAX  1.25    

 16 7954 VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE       99 RIEM  1.25    

 16 8572 TIMPERMAN CARL            99 DEIN  1.25    

 16 8808 BENSCHOP EDWARD           98 KAAG  1.25    

 20 8086 BONNE  DRIES              98 DEIN  1.20    

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup  V  Time :10:33 

Heat:1  

 1 4538 MAENHOUT MARLIES          00 HALE  18.69    

 2 4411 DE BLANDER LAURA          00 STAX  17.92    

 3 5697 PATYN BENEDICTE           00 RIEM  15.92    

 4 4738 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    15.76    

 5 3924 CAUWELS LIES              00 RIEM  14.61    

 6 4546 REYNS YENTE               00 ASVO  13.78    

 7 4781 AERS FIEBE                00 RIEM  9.15    

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup  Men  Time :11:24 

Heat:1  

 1 4916 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     00 ACW   9.31    

 2 5653 VAN DE VELDE NIELS        00 DEIN  8.32    



 3 5198 WAUTERS GUILLAUME         00 KAAG  8.09    

 4 5466 LUCAS LODE                00 ASVO  7.66    

 5 5061 VAN GEERTRUYEN ROEL       00 LEBB  7.44    

 6 5346 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  7.38    

 7 5144 VERA ROBBIE               00 RCG   7.13    

 8 5645 CERPENTIER SAM            01 VOLH  6.99    

 9 5530 WAUTERS LAURENS           00 KAAG  6.90    

 10 5442 LEFEBVRE ELARD            00 ASVO  6.80    

 11 5498 BLOMMAERT JOREN           00 LEBB  6.59    

 12 5186 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS          01 RCG   6.40    

 13 5670 VERMEULEN  JONAS          00 DEIN  6.09    

 14 5570 STANDAERT BRECHT          01 DEIN  5.70    

 15 6139 LARMUSEAU MICHIEL         01 ACG   5.59    

 16 5181 LAMPO THOR                01 RCG   5.37    

 17 5434 NONNEMAN JARNE            01 HALE  4.72    

 18 5188 VERBRUGGHE  NATAN         00 RCG   4.71    

 19 5339 NUYTS SHANE               00 EA    4.39    

  5364 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      00 ZELE  NM       

 

verspringen               Pup  V  Time :11:08 

Heat:1  

 1 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          00 VOLH  4.00    

 2 5045 LASSER ELISE              00 VITA  3.96    

 3 4749 OST YME                   00 VS    3.84    

 4 4410 BEGYN LENA                00 STAX  3.58    

 5 4535 DE SMET KAREN             00 HALE  3.46    

 6 4742 DE POTTER VALERIE         00 VS    3.43    

 7 5034 LENSSENS JULIE            01 ZA    3.37    

 8 4407 BEVERNAEGIE LISE          00 EA    3.37    

 9 4540 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       00 HALE  3.29    

 10 4937 VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA      01 ASVO  3.19    

 11 4708 DE MEESTER JANA           01 VS    3.17    

 12 5075 VAN POTTELBERGHE ANOUK    01 RCG   3.08    

 13 4242 DE WILDE JINKE            00 RCG   3.02    

 14 4154 WALRAEVENS JULE           00 LEBB  2.91    

 15 4409 LISON FELIEN              01 STAX  2.85    

 16 9620 MARININA KRISTINA         RCG   2.72    

 17 4418 D'HAUWER LINA             01 EA    2.61    

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min  V  Time :10:47 

Heat:1  

 1 7508 TIMMERMAN LARISSA         98 DEIN  34.34    

 2 6965 DE RYCKE AMBER            98 ACW   26.19    

 3 7664 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 RCG   24.78    

 4 6860 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    98 ZELE  24.74    

 5 7588 VAN HOUTE JANA            98 VOLH  21.24    

 6 8269 DE WACHTER LIZE           98 ACW   20.49    

 7 7471 MAES VICKY                98 STAX  18.68    

 8 7600 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE      98 VS    17.82    

 9 7800 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 KAAG  17.65    

 10 7366 DEMARET MEREL             98 KAAG  17.18    

 11 7602 VANDEMAELE EMMA           98 VS    16.66    

 12 7313 VERLEYSEN JANA            98 EA    15.13    

 13 7551 VAN DE VELDE ELISE        99 DEIN  13.22    

 14 7595 DE PAUW GISKE             99 VOLH  13.13    

 15 7206 HEMELSOET SYLKE           99 KAAG  10.64    



 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min  V  Time :11:19 

Heat:1  

 1 7407 LUCAS VIE                 98 ASVO  29.89    

 2 7450 SAMYN TILDE               98 STAX  26.26    

 3 7664 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 RCG   23.53    

 4 7588 VAN HOUTE JANA            98 VOLH  21.97    

 5 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   21.41    

 6 6858 VAN DER JEUGHT EMELY      98 ZELE  18.51    

 7 7703 ROELANDT FEBE             99 VS    18.22    

 8 7763 CAMBIER JOKE              99 RCG   17.46    

 9 7476 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA      98 STAX  17.30    

 10 7808 VAN MALDEREN EMMA         98 ZELE  16.59    

 11 7217 DE CAUSMAECKER JUSTINE    98 ACME  13.02    

 12 7206 HEMELSOET SYLKE           99 KAAG  12.38    

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min  Men  Time :11:49 

Heat:1  

 1 8667 MORY NIEL                 99 VS    40.20    

 2 8213 VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT         98 RCG   36.50    

 3 8685 ELOOT BERT                98 VS    34.67    

 4 8686 GEERINCKX FLORIS          98 VS    34.64    

 5 8200 DEPLOEY THORGAL           98 RCG   32.67    

 6 8346 HEYSE FABIAN              98 DEIN  31.76    

 7 9104 VAN DER REYSEN BRAM       98 ACW   31.13    

 8 8730 VAN KERCKHOVE ASTER       99 LEBB  29.15    

 9 8684 D'HONDT ELIAS             98 VS    27.80    

 10 9487 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 ACW   26.30    

 11 8658 COOLS MAARTEN             99 VS    23.28    

 12 8554 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 DEIN  21.13    

 13 8676 DE GROOTE PAUWEL          98 VS    19.18    

 14 8678 DE GROOTE LUKAS           98 VS    17.23    

 15 8518 LIPPENS JARNE             98 STAX  16.88    

 16 8854 GOUBAU GILLES             98 ASVO  16.80    

 17 9181 VERHOFSTADT GILLES        99 HAMM  16.30    

  8651 PARMENTIER KLAAS          98 DEIN  NM       

  8557 SAP ARTHUR                99 DEIN  NM       

  8643 VERCAMMEN RUNE            99 DEIN  NM       

 

polsstokspringen          Min  Men  Time :11:55 

Heat:1  

 1 8630 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  2.80    

 2 8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          99 DEIN  2.70    

 3 8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          99 DEIN  2.20    

 4 8442 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  2.00    

 5 8359 DANEEL WANNES             99 AVLO  1.60    

 

hoogspringen              Min  V  Time :12:37 

Heat:1  

 1 7294 DHONT HANNE               99 DEIN  1.45    

 2 7225 PAUWELS JANA              98 ACME  1.42    

 3 7309 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY       99 EA    1.42    

 4 7523 DEGIETER CAMILLE          98 VITA  1.36    

 5 7668 VAN DAMME DAGMAR          98 RCG   1.33    

 6 8095 HORZENBERGER MARGIT       98 RIEM  1.33    

 6 7800 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 KAAG  1.33    



 8 7414 LAMBERT - LEEN            99 HALE  1.25    

 9 8269 DE WACHTER LIZE           98 ACW   1.20    

 9 7154 GUILBERT NIKE             98 KAAG  1.20    

 11 7799 OWUSU MEGAN               99 RCG   1.20    

 12 6940 VAN STEENLANDT SUZANNE    99 ACW   1.20    

 13 7752 KEPPENS MAURIE            99 HAMM  1.15    

 14 7217 DE CAUSMAECKER JUSTINE    98 ACME  1.15    

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup  V  Time :11:39 

Heat:1  

 1 4895 VERSTRAETE FLEUR          00 RCG   6.80    

 2 4153 COENE LENA                00 DEIN  6.33    

 3 5697 PATYN BENEDICTE           00 RIEM  5.98    

 4 4715 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  5.93    

 5 4297 VAN DE WOESTIJNE NELE     00 KAAG  5.87    

 6 3924 CAUWELS LIES              00 RIEM  5.79    

 7 4738 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    5.48    

 8 4801 CHAMPEAUX ANNE-SOPHIE     00 LEBB  5.35    

 9 4546 REYNS YENTE               00 ASVO  5.27    

 10 4025 STEVENS NANOUK            00 ACW   5.21    

 11 5507 VERMEIREN SOPHIE          01 LEBB  4.97    

 12 4309 ROELS HANNE               00 ACME  4.95    

 13 4195 VAN DER GUCHT BEATRICE    00 ACW   4.93    

 14 4418 D'HAUWER LINA             01 EA    4.74    

 15 4781 AERS FIEBE                00 RIEM  4.39    

 16 5075 VAN POTTELBERGHE ANOUK    01 RCG   4.28    

 

verspringen               Pup  Men  Time :12:24 

Heat:1  

 1 5231 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN          00 ACME  4.27    

 2 5054 CARRETTE ARNE             00 DEIN  4.17    

 3 5699 DESMET RUBEN              00 VS    4.16    

 4 5859 VAN LIERDE WANNES         00 RCG   4.10    

 5 5978 HOSTE THIEMEN             01 ACME  4.02    

 6 6736 BOONE JONAS               ACW   3.99    

 7 5187 VAN POUCKE DANTE          00 RCG   3.98    

 8 5745 BIEBAUT SANDER            00 RCG   3.96    

 9 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              01 ACW   3.85    

 10 5346 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  3.81    

 11 5521 PAUWELS THOMAS            00 KAAG  3.77    

 12 6563 MOENS ANTON               00 ACG   3.74    

 13 5218 BAELE JENS                01 ACME  3.71    

 14 5376 LAGAST KAREL              00 KAAG  3.65    

 15 5170 CHERLET JOOST             01 RCG   3.63    

 16 5176 DE VISSCHER LORENZO       01 RCG   3.60    

 17 5746 ROELANDT ROBBE            01 ALVA  3.59    

 18 5996 PIETERS RICK              01 HAMM  3.51    

 19 5915 LOEYS MATTHIAS            01 RCG   3.51    

 20 5689 D'HONDT LUKAS             01 VS    3.48    

 21 5333 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD         00 STAX  3.43    

 22 5909 GUILBERT THIBAULD         00 KAAG  3.33    

 23 5188 VERBRUGGHE  NATAN         00 RCG   3.29    

 24 5434 NONNEMAN JARNE            01 HALE  3.05    

 25 5271 VAN DAELE MAURICE         01 AVLO  3.05    

 26 5329 VANDE PUTTE ROBIN         00 STAX  2.91    

 27 5352 VAN WALLE JASPER          01 AVLO  2.88    



 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min  Men  Time :12:30 

Heat:1  

 1 8283 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA    31.21    

 2 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         98 VOLH  29.18    

 3 8346 HEYSE FABIAN              98 DEIN  28.39    

 4 8200 DEPLOEY THORGAL           98 RCG   28.04    

 5 8085 AUDENAERT YORBEN          98 AVLO  25.90    

 6 7866 GOGAERT VITAS             98 ZELE  25.17    

 7 8557 SAP ARTHUR                99 DEIN  24.76    

 8 8685 ELOOT BERT                98 VS    22.25    

 9 8730 VAN KERCKHOVE ASTER       99 LEBB  19.62    

 10 8390 DUMON REINDERT            98 KAAG  19.58    

 11 8686 GEERINCKX FLORIS          98 VS    19.50    

 12 8684 D'HONDT ELIAS             98 VS    18.93    

 13 8510 DE BAETS RUBEN            99 STAX  17.44    

 14 9345 JANSEGERS WERNER          98 LEBB  17.42    

 15 8511 DE BLANDER VICTOR         99 STAX  16.28    

 16 8658 COOLS MAARTEN             99 VS    15.14    

 17 8361 VAN WALLE SAM             98 AVLO  14.90    

 18 8572 TIMPERMAN CARL            99 DEIN  14.79    

 19 8554 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 DEIN  14.54    

 20 8446 CARTON ARNO               99 ASVO  14.41    

 21 8453 MAENHOUT YORICH           98 HALE  14.25    

  8454 MEEREMANS MATISSE         99 HALE  NM       

  8633 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    98 VOLH  NM       

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup  Men  Time :13:04 

Heat:1  

 1 5588 SEGERS DANIEL             01 VITA  23.19    

 2 5466 LUCAS LODE                00 ASVO  17.93    

 3 5559 INGELAERE JARNI           00 DEIN  17.52    

 4 5465 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN     00 ASVO  17.17    

 5 5696 DE ROECK ZENO             00 VS    17.10    

 6 5353 STEVENS NIELS             00 AVLO  16.53    

 7 5442 LEFEBVRE ELARD            00 ASVO  15.41    

 8 5352 VAN WALLE JASPER          01 AVLO  14.84    

 9 5198 WAUTERS GUILLAUME         00 KAAG  14.69    

 10 5294 DESMET VICTOR             01 DEIN  14.42    

 11 5357 DECOCK JEFF               00 KAAG  13.31    

 12 5530 WAUTERS LAURENS           00 KAAG  13.14    

 13 5691 PIETERS REINOUT           01 VS    13.10    

 14 5653 VAN DE VELDE NIELS        00 DEIN  12.45    

 15 5178 D'HOOGE VIKTOR            00 RCG   12.30    

 16 5670 VERMEULEN  JONAS          00 DEIN  12.06    

 17 5335 REDANT RUBEN              01 EA    12.05    

 18 5339 NUYTS SHANE               00 EA    11.75    

 19 5324 GOEDERTIER VICTOR         01 DEIN  11.09    

 20 5301 DEWAELE ARNOUT            01 DEIN  10.56    

 21 5570 STANDAERT BRECHT          01 DEIN  10.10    

  5364 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      00 ZELE  NM       

 

hockeywerpen              Ben  V  Time :14:21 

Heat:1  

 1 1401 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI      02 ASVO  28.47    

 2 1023 VIERENDEELS RUNE          03 LEBB  21.40    



 3 1147 VANPETEGHEM  LOBKE        02 ACME  21.05    

 4 1173 DEPLOREZ SILKE            02 ZA    20.42    

 5 892 VAN WAUWE KATO            02 ACW   19.50    

 6 1277 DE RAEVE  MAUD            02 KAAG  17.12    

 7 1231 VAN PETEGEM RANIA         02 KAAG  15.33    

 8 1324 CLAUS ISAURA              02 HALE  13.26    

 9 1097 JACQUEMYN ISALINE         03 RCG   7.63    

 

hoogspringen              Ben  Men  Time :14:29 

Heat:1  

 1 1791 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL     02 ASVO  1.20    

 2 1974 SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT         02 VITA  1.17    

 3 1784 GEENENS STEN              02 ASVO  1.17    

 4 1869 VAN HOUTS JARNE           02 VOLH  1.14    

 5 1596 COPPENS PIETER            02 AVLO  1.00    

 6 1333 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL         02 RCG   0.90    

 7 1543 ALLEGAERT JASPER          02 STAX  0.85    

 

verspringen               Min  Men  Time :14:50 

Heat:1  

 1 7967 NICQUE MARVIN             98 ACW   5.72    

 2 9404 VAN LOMBERGHEN LARS       98 ACW   5.10    

 3 8687 LAUWAERT LAURENS          98 VS    5.02    

 4 8683 DHONDT THOMAS             98 VS    4.73    

 5 8697 TIMMERMANS JAKOB          98 VS    4.69    

 6 8196 CHERLET WOUT              99 RCG   4.67    

 7 8616 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN      98 DEIN  4.65    

 8 8326 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 ASVO  4.62    

 9 7864 VAN PRAET WARD            99 ZELE  4.39    

 10 9473 BAKKALI HSSISSN MOHAMED*  98 ACW   4.27    

 11 7954 VAN DEN HEEDE EMILE       99 RIEM  4.27    

 12 8074 BALLINCKX BEREND          99 DEIN  4.21    

 13 7866 GOGAERT VITAS             98 ZELE  4.20    

 14 8296 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          99 AVLO  4.19    

 15 8297 VAN PUYVELDE STEF         98 AVLO  4.04    

 16 8802 COPPIETERS EVERT          99 EA    4.02    

 17 8623 MARTENS DRIES             99 VOLH  4.00    

 18 7971 HEYNINCK ROEL             98 ACW   3.98    

 19 8813 BLOT HARALD               99 RCG   3.96    

 20 7862 VERDUYCKT JENS            99 ZELE  3.90    

 21 9015 PIETERS WARD              99 EA    3.89    

 22 8445 BUYCK JASPER              98 ASVO  3.87    

 23 8411 DIRVEN THOMAS             98 AVLO  3.86    

 24 8942 PIETERS BEN               99 HAMM  3.78    

 25 8449 DE BOCK TOM               98 ASVO  3.74    

 26 7976 VERCAUTEREN LAURENS       98 ACW   3.32    

 27 8286 DE GEYTER  JARNE          99 ZA    3.23    

 28 8509 BAEKE SIMON               99 STAX  3.03    

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min  V  Time :14:33 

Heat:1  

 1 7508 TIMMERMAN LARISSA         98 DEIN  11.40    

 2 7407 LUCAS VIE                 98 ASVO  11.01    

 3 6858 VAN DER JEUGHT EMELY      98 ZELE  10.17    

 4 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   9.81    

 5 7450 SAMYN TILDE               98 STAX  8.60    



 6 7604 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE      98 VS    8.47    

 7 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         99 VOLH  7.97    

 8 7574 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      99 VS    7.95    

 9 7557 DE SMET INE               99 VS    6.04    

 10 7196 VERDONCK LEEN             98 KAAG  5.92    

 11 8292 VAN DEN WINCKEL SILKE     99 ZA    5.89    

 12 7221 D'HOEDT  LAURIEN          99 ACME  5.05    

 

hockeywerpen              Pup  V  Time :14:58 

Heat:1  

 1 4411 DE BLANDER LAURA          00 STAX  34.38    

 2 4278 TRENSON BETH              00 KAAG  30.88    

 3 5034 LENSSENS JULIE            01 ZA    28.34    

 4 4538 MAENHOUT MARLIES          00 HALE  27.94    

 5 4352 DEPLOREZ JELKE            00 ZA    26.53    

 6 4297 VAN DE WOESTIJNE NELE     00 KAAG  26.44    

 7 4371 SONCK LOUISE              01 AVLO  25.33    

 8 4895 VERSTRAETE FLEUR          00 RCG   23.71    

 9 4351 DUPREZ LAURE              00 ZA    23.52    

 10 4720 BURM ANTJE                00 VOLH  21.69    

 11 4734 VANHALST SARA             01 DEIN  21.02    

 12 4408 BRANTS RENEE              01 STAX  20.72    

 13 4751 ROMBAUT INES              00 VS    19.48    

 14 4251 VAN WAMBEKE LINDE         00 RCG   18.08    

 15 4942 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  16.96    

 16 4372 VAN ASSCHE MARIE          01 AVLO  14.69    

 17 4599 DE PAUW MEREL             01 LEBB  14.35    

 

hoogspringen              Pup  Men  Time :16:21 

Heat:1  

 1 5708 BAERT WARRE               00 LAT   1.39    

 2 5242 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE        00 ACME  1.39    

 3 5187 VAN POUCKE DANTE          00 RCG   1.36    

 4 5343 COPPENS GERTJAN           00 AVLO  1.30    

 5 5459 DE PAUW THOMAS            00 ASVO  1.25    

 5 5449 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        00 ASVO  1.25    

 7 5673 KERKHOFS MATTHIAS         00 LEBB  1.25    

 8 5235 BEUDTS TUUR               00 RIEM  1.25    

 9 5269 DE BACKER BRYAN           00 AVLO  1.25    

 10 5978 HOSTE THIEMEN             01 ACME  1.25    

 11 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      01 ACW   1.20    

 12 5461 DE MERLIER RAF            01 ASVO  1.15    

 13 5376 LAGAST KAREL              00 KAAG  1.15    

 14 5460 DE MERLIER JEF            01 ASVO  1.10    

 

verspringen               Ben  V  Time :15:59 

Heat:1  

 1 1406 HANSSENS ILANA            02 ASVO  3.96    

 2 2440 VAN SNICK ANAIS           02 ACG   3.82    

 3 1257 LAGAST ESTER              02 KAAG  3.74    

 4 815 VERMEIREN STIEN           03 ZELE  3.47    

 5 1478 DE ROECK IMKE             02 VS    3.43    

 6 1090 COQUYT MAXENCE            02 RCG   3.42    

 7 2488 DENOOZE RAYNA             03 ACG   3.38    

 8 1121 KLUSKENS ELENA            04 LAT   3.35    

 9 817 LAUREYS MIRTHE            02 ZELE  3.28    



 10 1120 KLUSKENS JANA             04 LAT   3.25    

 11 1392 PRAET JUSTINE             02 STAX  3.24    

 12 1135 DE RAEVE MAITE            02 KAAG  3.22    

 13 1402 VANDEWALLE FEBE           03 ASVO  3.20    

 14 1407 GAEREMYNCK TINE           02 ASVO  3.16    

 15 921 DE BLOCK VEERLE           03 ACW   3.14    

 16 1122 KLUSKENS LISA             02 LAT   3.05    

 17 1524 DE MUER JULIE             02 DEIN  3.00    

 18 1405 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       03 ASVO  2.99    

 19 2485 LIEVENS CATO              03 ACG   2.97    

 20 1230 DE RUYTER JANA            02 KAAG  2.92    

 21 1089 CNUDDE KYANA              02 RCG   2.85    

 22 1026 DE MUER EMMA              02 DEIN  2.84    

 23 1506 VAN PARYS LOUISE          03 DEIN  2.83    

 24 1538 VANDORPE XANTHE           02 AVLO  2.83    

 25 1740 OWUSU BERYL               03 RCG   2.82    

 26 2622 VERBEEK LAURE             STAX  2.81    

 27 1324 CLAUS ISAURA              02 HALE  2.77    

 28 2378 VAN HESE BRITNEY          02 HAMM  2.72    

 29 2367 DE SCHUYTER AXELLE        04 DEIN  2.65    

 30 2468 PRAET AXELLE              04 STAX  2.51    

 31 1502 JANSSENS ELIEN            04 KAAG  2.47    

 32 1055 VAN HULLE MARION          04 RCG   2.47    

 33 1735 HENS SOETKIN              03 KAAG  2.44    

 34 1319 D'HOOGE ELLEN             03 HALE  2.23    

 35 1097 JACQUEMYN ISALINE         03 RCG   2.22    

 36 1582 VAN LIERDE JITTE          04 VITA  2.03    

 37 1617 DEWAELE KAAT              04 DEIN  2.03    

 38 2225 VAN DER MEIRSCH FEMKE     03 ALVA  1.74    

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben  Men  Time :15:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1408 MISPLON JEF               02 RCG   9.16    

 2 2170 HAUTEKEETE JENTE          02 KAAG  8.94    

 3 1869 VAN HOUTS JARNE           02 VOLH  8.45    

 4 1295 VAN GEERTRUYEN SENNE      02 LEBB  8.41    

 5 1884 DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS      03 VS    7.89    

 6 1974 SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT         02 VITA  7.79    

 7 1333 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL         02 RCG   7.73    

 8 2103 VERSTRAETE SEPPE          03 RCG   7.39    

 9 1594 ROS XANDER                02 AVLO  7.20    

 10 1409 SAMAIN BEZ                03 RCG   7.05    

 11 1325 CHERLET ROBBE             03 RCG   7.00    

 12 1134 DE COCK CEDRIC            02 ACW   6.86    

 13 1916 BAERT SEPPE               03 LAT   6.85    

 14 1367 ROBBERECHT STAN           02 HAMM  6.83    

 15 1064 VERDUYCKT JONAS           02 ZELE  6.79    

 16 1729 VERMEIREN BRUCE           03 LEBB  6.61    

 17 2039 DE WIN ARNO               02 VITA  6.54    

 18 1927 VAN LIERDE SIMON          02 VITA  6.19    

 19 1595 JANZING BRAM              02 AVLO  6.05    

 20 1852 DAS JOBBE                 03 STAX  5.88    

 21 1444 JANSSENS TIBO             02 KAAG  5.52    

 22 1382 WILLEMS JORIS             04 RCG   5.03    

 23 3151 DE CLERCQ MATIS           02 KAAG  4.66    

 24 2172 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE         04 KAAG  4.53    



 25 1945 VAN HIMBEECK PIETER       03 ALVA  3.98    

 26 2631 MICHELS KENJI             04 DEIN  3.93    

 27 3026 ROBBERECHT WOUT           04 HAMM  2.77    

 

hockeywerpen              Pup  Men  Time :16:52 

Heat:1  

 1 5242 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE        00 ACME  49.12    

 2 5219 BAFORT JOACHIM            01 ACME  43.32    

 3 5347 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL       01 AVLO  42.17    

 4 5696 DE ROECK ZENO             00 VS    40.99    

 5 5724 VELLEMAN TOM              01 VITA  40.49    

 6 5269 DE BACKER BRYAN           00 AVLO  38.92    

 7 4919 HUYGHEBAERT THIJS         00 RIEM  38.41    

 8 5645 CERPENTIER SAM            01 VOLH  36.75    

 9 5691 PIETERS REINOUT           01 VS    36.73    

 10 6490 KNAPEN PELLE              00 AVLO  36.58    

 11 5498 BLOMMAERT JOREN           00 LEBB  36.50    

 12 5184 DE BUNDEL CIEL            00 RIEM  35.35    

 13 5271 VAN DAELE MAURICE         01 AVLO  34.36    

 14 5465 DE VLEESCHAUWER RUBEN     00 ASVO  34.10    

 15 5336 DE WAEGENEER THOMAS       01 EA    33.72    

 16 5708 BAERT WARRE               00 LAT   33.66    

 17 5186 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS          01 RCG   32.43    

 18 5327 VERSTAPPE  WOUTER         01 STAX  32.01    

 19 5674 DHONDT MATHIS             01 DEIN  31.18    

 20 5061 VAN GEERTRUYEN ROEL       00 LEBB  30.03    

 21 5181 LAMPO THOR                01 RCG   29.37    

 22 6619 EL FETHIA NAOUFAL         00 LEBB  27.37    

 23 5693 SERTIN DARIO              01 VS    24.53    

 24 5169 BUFFEL SIMON              01 RCG   19.28    

 25 6139 LARMUSEAU MICHIEL         01 ACG   18.87    

 

hoogspringen              Ben  V  Time :17:09 

Heat:1  

 1 915 VAN HYFTE GAELLE          02 RIEM  1.05    

 2 1402 VANDEWALLE FEBE           03 ASVO  1.00    

 3 904 JOLIE CHARLOTTE           03 RIEM  1.00    

 4 1482 LOWAGIE RISA              02 VS    1.00    

 4 1493 BUYS THALIA               02 VOLH  1.00    

 6 1391 DE LILLE MARIE            02 STAX  0.95    

 7 892 VAN WAUWE KATO            02 ACW   0.95    

 8 1526 VANHOUTTE LAURE           02 DEIN  0.90    

 8 1122 KLUSKENS LISA             02 LAT   0.90    

 10 1511 VAN STEENKISTE MARGOT     02 DEIN  0.90    

 11 1524 DE MUER JULIE             02 DEIN  0.90    

 12 1468 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE      03 KAAG  0.90    

 13 1403 KETSMAN FEBE              02 ASVO  0.85    

 

verspringen               Min  V  Time :16:44 

Heat:1  

 1 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE    98 DEIN  4.40    

 2 7600 VAN DEN ABBEEL FEMKE      98 VS    4.39    

 3 6860 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    98 ZELE  4.33    

 4 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    98 DEIN  4.26    

 5 7602 VANDEMAELE EMMA           98 VS    4.19    

 6 8124 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  4.05    



 7 7752 KEPPENS MAURIE            99 HAMM  3.92    

 8 7437 VAN DE MAELE AMBER        98 LEBB  3.90    

 9 7583 STREMERSCH AISHA          98 VOLH  3.87    

 10 7799 OWUSU MEGAN               99 RCG   3.77    

 11 7313 VERLEYSEN JANA            98 EA    3.74    

 12 8188 VAN HOUTTE JUSTINE        99 RCG   3.61    

 13 7561 LAMBRECHTS ILKE           99 VS    3.58    

 14 7613 VAN PARYS ALIEN           98 DEIN  3.57    

 15 7307 DE RIJCKE EMILIA          98 EA    3.51    

 16 7846 POLLARIS LOTTE            98 LEBB  3.49    

 17 8223 VAN HEZE ASHLEY           98 HAMM  3.47    

 18 7574 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      99 VS    3.41    

 19 7571 VAN CANNEYT HANNE         99 VS    3.31    

 20 7557 DE SMET INE               99 VS    3.07    

 21 7575 VINCK CAITLIN             99 VS    2.96    

 22 7596 PORTEMAN SAM              99 VOLH  2.84    

 23 8299 SAEYS LAUREN              99 HAMM  2.58    

  7414 LAMBERT - LEEN            99 HALE  NM       

  7405 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY     98 ASVO  NM       

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min  Men  Time :16:33 

Heat:1  

 1 8667 MORY NIEL                 99 VS    12.65    

 2 8283 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA    11.48    

 3 8698 VEREECKEN SVEN            98 VS    11.25    

 4 8333 BEVERNAEGIE LARS          98 EA    11.04    

 5 9404 VAN LOMBERGHEN LARS       98 ACW   9.47    

 6 7974 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ACW   9.46    

 7 8630 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  9.36    

 8 8103 VAN GEERTRUYEN LARS       98 LEBB  8.74    

 9 9307 VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL      98 ASVO  8.60    

 10 9345 JANSEGERS WERNER          98 LEBB  8.13    

 11 8099 CAUTAERTS JUSTIN          99 DEIN  8.07    

 12 8637 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  7.42    

 13 8516 DA SILVA BRUNO            98 STAX  7.23    

 14 8344 ZUTTERMAN KASPER          99 DEIN  7.16    

 15 8692 SERTIN JARON              98 VS    6.17    

 

hockeywerpen              Ben  Men  Time :17:40 

Heat:1  

 1 1791 DE SCHANFELEIRE KJELL     02 ASVO  36.31    

 2 2084 COPPIETERS KOBE           02 EA    33.88    

 3 1445 ARNOUT GILLES             02 KAAG  33.49    

 4 1080 CAUWELS STEF              02 RIEM  31.56    

 5 1594 ROS XANDER                02 AVLO  31.07    

 6 1898 VINCK COLIN               02 VS    29.94    

 7 1805 LALOUX LEON               02 DEIN  29.35    

 8 1295 VAN GEERTRUYEN SENNE      02 LEBB  28.01    

 9 1451 BOGAERTS SENNE            02 ACME  27.58    

 10 2103 VERSTRAETE SEPPE          03 RCG   26.47    

 11 2101 BEKAERT BAS               02 VS    25.82    

 12 1784 GEENENS STEN              02 ASVO  25.43    

 13 1064 VERDUYCKT JONAS           02 ZELE  24.70    

 14 2121 BLOMMAERT SANDER          03 VOLH  23.81    

 15 2050 DE BACKER AARON           02 HAMM  23.55    

 16 1444 JANSSENS TIBO             02 KAAG  22.42    



 17 2726 DUPREZ JILS               02 ZA    21.82    

 18 1804 LALOUX ACHILLES           04 DEIN  11.93    

 

hoogspringen              Pup  V  Time :17:55 

Heat:1  

 1 4347 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA  1.39    

 2 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   1.29    

 3 4721 STUER LOTTE               01 VOLH  1.26    

 4 4428 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 AVLO  1.15    

 4 3998 JOLIE KAREN               00 RIEM  1.15    

 6 4751 ROMBAUT INES              00 VS    1.10    

 7 3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       01 ACW   1.05    

 8 4628 SCHELLYNCK JANNE          01 STAX  1.00    

 9 4734 VANHALST SARA             01 DEIN  1.00    

 

verspringen               Ben  Men  Time :18:05 

Heat:1  

 1 2170 HAUTEKEETE JENTE          02 KAAG  3.93    

 2 1580 VERRIEST NOAH             02 EA    3.82    

 3 1461 FACON ALEXANDER           02 ACME  3.66    

 4 1445 ARNOUT GILLES             02 KAAG  3.63    

 5 2491 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN       02 ACG   3.54    

 6 1898 VINCK COLIN               02 VS    3.51    

 7 1805 LALOUX LEON               02 DEIN  3.50    

 8 1727 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE      02 LEBB  3.47    

 9 1150 COLMAN MATHISSE           02 ACW   3.45    

 10 1451 BOGAERTS SENNE            02 ACME  3.44    

 11 1467 VAN CAMPE JAN             03 ACME  3.35    

 12 1568 HERBOTS CASPER            02 STAX  3.27    

 13 1450 BAELE JARNE               02 ACME  3.26    

 14 1894 DHONDT ALEX               02 VS    3.25    

 15 1055 VINCK SYMEN               03 ZELE  3.25    

 16 3079 NAUDTS ARNE               02 LEBB  3.25    

 17 1804 LALOUX ACHILLES           04 DEIN  3.23    

 18 1572 DE RIJCKE JOHANNES        03 EA    3.22    

 19 1728 KERKHOFS YORAN            03 LEBB  3.20    

 20 2121 BLOMMAERT SANDER          03 VOLH  3.17    

 21 1652 VAN RIE KOBE              02 ACG   3.15    

 22 1655 DE COCK JELTE             02 ACG   3.15    

 23 2679 DE TROYER YORBEN          03 AVLO  3.14    

 24 2000 VEREECKE VIC              02 RCG   3.10    

 25 1942 BRUYLANDT LANDER          02 ALVA  3.09    

 26 1596 COPPENS PIETER            02 AVLO  3.05    

 27 2492 DE WOLF MAARTEN           02 ACG   3.00    

 28 2042 SEVERENS STIJN*           02 RCG   3.00    

 29 1065 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN           02 ZELE  2.97    

 30 1906 VANNIEUWENHUYZE JOSSE     03 LEBB  2.94    

 31 1409 SAMAIN BEZ                03 RCG   2.91    

 32 1573 VAN DEN BROECK BERT       03 EA    2.87    

 33 1410 STEVENS BRECHT            03 RCG   2.86    

 34 1944 VAN HIMBEECK MICHIEL      02 ALVA  2.78    

 35 2179 HENS BEREND               02 KAAG  2.77    

 36 1856 DE GROOTE RUNE            03 STAX  2.70    

 37 1328 DE VILDER JARNE           03 RCG   2.69    

 38 2172 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE         04 KAAG  2.64    

 39 1339 MONS JEF                  02 RCG   2.60    



 40 1287 BOONE NATHAN              04 DEIN  2.44    

 41 1945 VAN HIMBEECK PIETER       03 ALVA  2.13    

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben  V  Time :17:15 

Heat:1  

 1 1257 LAGAST ESTER              02 KAAG  9.77    

 2 1499 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        03 VOLH  7.81    

 3 2396 VAN CAMPE LIESBETH        02 ACME  7.52    

 4 1147 VANPETEGHEM  LOBKE        02 ACME  7.16    

 5 817 LAUREYS MIRTHE            02 ZELE  7.04    

 6 1391 DE LILLE MARIE            02 STAX  7.03    

 7 1401 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI      02 ASVO  6.73    

 8 1231 VAN PETEGEM RANIA         02 KAAG  5.95    

 9 1441 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE     03 DEIN  5.09    

 


